Your Account Statement

Mr Stefan Christodoulou
The Parish Office
Church Lane Headcorn

Headcorn

ASHFORD Kent

TN27 SNR

Date: 30/11/2023

Account Name: Headcorn Parish Council

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L

IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301

Account Number: 20379452

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000

BJ Email us: us@unity.co.uk

Visit us: unity.co.uk

Unlt trust oo

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our new Online Banking is now
available for everyone to use, giving you
benefits like a refreshed new look, with
simpler navigation. Finding your way
around on a desktop or mobile phone is
easier than ever.

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
31/10/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £4,390.22
01/11/2023 | Transfer Transfer from 20381042 £0.00 £20,000.00 £24,390.22
03/11/2023 | Direct Debit Di'eg:)%‘ﬁ’glf_“)mc £190.66 £0.00 £24,199.56
03/11/2023 | Direct Debit | Direct De‘;‘,‘L(g)T St £72.29 £0.00 £24,127.27

For Businesses.
For Communities.

For Good.
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Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financlat Conduct Autharity and the Prudential Reguiation Authority.
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570.

Office: Four VP Birming
Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,

Calits may be monitored and recordad for training, quality and security purposes.
® Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
06/11/2023 | Credit HMRC VTR £0.00 £1,433.54 £25,560.81
08/11/2023 Eaeﬂf’ Payment | p/5 6. Royal Brit Legion £25.00 £0.00 £25535.81
08r11/2023 | FasterPayment|  gyp : Headcom vH £16.00 £0.00 £25,519.81
o8/11/2023 | FasterPayment| gy 4o ps Autoparts £8.35 £0.00 £25,511.46
08/11/2023 | FAsterPayment | g/p to; Mrs s J Barkess £2.95 £0.00 £25,508.51
08/11/2023 | FaSterPayment| gp yo: Mcveigh Parker £39.72 £0.00 £25,468.79
08/11/2023 Ezit;" Payment | 55 4. H Surfacing LTD £1,080.00 £0.00 £24,388.79
08/11/2023 gz;‘if’ Payment | b/p to: S J Christodoulou £26.91 £0.00 £24,361.88
osr11/2023 | pasterPayment|  gyp 1o Rumwoods £68.56 £0.00 £24,293.32
08/11/2023 E:i‘if' Payment | g/ 6. Homeleigh Timber £356.11 £0.00 £23,937.21
08/11/2023 gzz‘if’ Payment | o/b to: H Surfacing LTD £12,300.62 £0.00 £11,636.59
0811172023 | pasterPayment | gp o: iop Engineering £35.33 £0.00 £11,601.26
08/11/2023 Eaeﬁf’ Payment B/P to: KCS £123.12 £0.00 £11,478.14
09/11/2023 | Direct Debit Di’e"ggﬁ',’(“ét'é?ms £349.28 £0.00 £11,128.86
15/11/2023 | Transfer Transfer from 20381042 £0.00 £10,018.23 £21,147.09
20/11/2023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £514.22 £0.00 £20,632.87
2211172023 | [ASterPayment | gp 1o; pr. g M Trimming £7.00 £0.00 £20,625.87
22/11/2023 S:f)‘if' Payment | /b to: Headcom PCC £145.00 £0.00 £20,480.87
22/11/2023 | Transfer Transfer from 20381042 £0.00 £10,000.00 £30,480.87
2411112023 | DirectDebit | Direct Debit (NPOWER) £650.92 £0.00 £29,820.95
24111/2023 | pasterPayment | gyp to; pake my Day £222 82 £0.00 £20,607.13
2411112023 | F25 Payment | p/b to: Analytically Drive £1,530.00 £0.00 £28,077.13
24111/2023 | FasterPayment | pp 5, Rumwoods £11.24 £0.00 £28,065.89
24/11/2023 | Faster Payment £0.00 £25,678.00

Debit

For Businesses.

For Communities.
For Good.
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B/P to: Mr. J M Trimmin Nz,aszas

Page number 2 of 5

Statement number 106
Unity Trust Bank pic s by the F Reguiation ly and regulaled Wi\ he Financial Conduct Authority and the Regulation Authority
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204670.
Reg Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.

egistered in Engiand and Weies no. 1713124
Calls may be monitored and recordad for training, quality and securily purposes.
© Unity Trust Bank_ All Rights Reserved.




Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
2411112023 Eififr Payment | g5 to: S J Christodoulou £79.10 £0.00 £25,508.90
2411112023 | FESterPayment! gp o 5. Ghristodoulou £2,032.75 £0.00 £22,666.15
2411112023 | F2SErPaYment|  gyp to; Angela Barron £365.05 £0.00 £22,301.10
2411112023 | F2SErPayment| g to: Maidstone BC £940.86 £0.00 £21,360.24
2411112023 | Faster Payment pede ki £3,556.64 £0.00 £17,803.60
24111/2023 | FRSterPayment|  gp to; Rumwoods £48.76 £0.00 £17,754.84
24111/2023 | FasterPayment|  gyp to; Bake my Day £205.86 £0.00 £17,548.98
2411112023 | rasterPayment| pyp o analytically Drive £1,530.00 £0.00 £16,018.98
24111/2023 | FRSterPayment|  pip 1o Kevin Bassett £1,002.30 £0.00 £15,016.68
2411172023 | F2SterPayment | g 4o Matcolm Hitchcock £846.38 £0.00 £14,170.30
24111/2023 | F2SterPayment| gy to: joanne L Mitchell £1,445.37 £0.00 £12,724.93
24111/2023 | FasterPayment| - gp 4o Rumwoods £7.19 £0.00 £12,717.74
2411172023 | F2SterPayment| g.p to; Homeleigh Timber £46.06 £0.00 £12,671.68
24/11/2023 Eaefif' Payment | g5 6. Homeleigh Timber £23.46 £0.00 £12,648.22
24/11/2023 Baef)ti‘f’ Payment | p/b 5. Mrs S J Barkess £1,387.75 £0.00 £11,260.47
24/11/2023 Eifi‘f’ Payment | 5/ to: Langcom Electrica £236.44 £0.00 £11,024.03
27/111/2023 | Direct Debit | Direct Debit (EE LIMITED) £9.61 £0.00 £11,014.42
28/11/2023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (ALLSTAR) £51.60 £0.00 £10,962.82
29/11/2023 | Credit KCC PAYMENT ACCOUN £0.00 £1,138.94 £12,101.76
29/11/2023 Transfer Transfer from 20381042 £0.00 £4,336.77 £16,438.53
30/11/2023 Ez“:fi‘t*’ Payment | /b to: pS Autoparts £33.59 £0.00 £16,404.94
3011172023 | asterPayment|  mipo; prime one £504.00 £0.00 £15,900.94
301172023 | pasterPayment|  gip o ABP Serv Lid £52.68 £0.00 £15,848.26
3011/2023 | FASterPayment| g 4o gp Electrical Serv gessal  £000 £15,448.66
~ <
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INVESTORS IN PEOPLE
We lnvest in people Gold

Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
30/11/2023 E""eﬂf’ Payment | 55 (. § J Christodoulou £6.99 £0.00 £15,441.67
30/11/2023 | FasterPayment|  pp 0 prime One £756.98 £0.00 £14,684.69
Debit b
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